
 

DIOCESE OF SOUTHWARK • WANDSWORTH COUNCIL 

 

St. Mary’s CE Primary School 

Dates for your diary! 
 

Special Events 

Harvest Festival – Friday 6th October 9.45am 

Christmas Service – Tuesday 19th December, 9.45am 

World Book Day Friday 2nd March 

Mothering Day Service – Friday 9th March, 9.45am 

Maunday Thursday Service – Thursday 29th March 

Week beginning 14th May – National Testing Week 

Week beginning 21st May – Christian Aid Week in School 

Week beginning 9th July – Performance Week 

Leaver’s Service - Thursday 19th July, 9.45 

Events in green take place at St. Mary’s Church, Putney 
Whole School Photo – Friday 18th May  

Anti-Bullying Day 1 – Friday November 17th  

Anti-Bullying Day 2 – Friday 23rd March 

Anti-Bullying Day 3 – Friday 8th June  

Sayers Croft – Year Five – Monday 20th + Tuesday 21st 

November 

Sayers Croft – Year Six – Wednesday 22nd - Friday 24th 

November 



Cont. 2 
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Celebration Assemblies 

Friday 15th September 

Friday 10th November 

Friday 24th November 

Friday 15th December 

Friday 12th January 

Friday 9th February 

Friday 23rd March – Anti-Bullying Day 2 

Friday 27th April 

Friday 11th May  

Friday 15th June 

Friday 20th July 

Parents are welcome to attend every Friday assembly 
for Collective Worship in the Hall at 9.15am 

Please enter via the Charlwood Road gate 
 

KS2 Holy Communion Services 

Wednesday 13th September 

Wednesday 8th November 

Wednesday 10th January 

Wednesday 28th February 

Wednesday 25th April 

Please enter via the Charlwood Road gate 
A shared Communion with All Saints CE Primary - TBC 

 
 
 


